SCHOOL BUS 58 Wednesday, 11 June 2025
ER Click for map
ALL STUDENTS: Must use their Smartcard to tap on and tap off
Forgotten Smartcard? Use Smartcard Search Function to manually board registered student s
ALL UNREGISTERED STUDENTS: Collect Exact Fares Only: Primary School - $3.50 | High School - $5.00
No Fare / Not Exact Fare? Complete a Student Registration Form and DO NOT accept incorrect fare
HAND ALL COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORMS & EXACT CASH FARES IN TO OPS AFTER YOUR SHIFT
ALWAYS ALLOW STUDENT TO BOARD
Time AM Time AM
7.00 Clock on - Desto School Bus 58 Patricks Road State School
Set 2 way to SCH_ or SCH- 8.05 Patricks Road State School
Continue as Patricks Road
7.15 Empty to Bunya Riverside layover point on (R) Dawson Parade
Bunya Road (just before Blue Hills Drive) Grovely State School
(L) Pickering Street Continue as Dawson Parade
(R) Wardell Street
Continue as South Pine Road
Continue as Old Northern Road 8.13 BT Dawson / Ferguson at St Williams
(L) Collins Road Continue as Dawson Parade
Continue as Bunya Road (L) Samford Road
Layover point just BEFORE Blue Hills Drive
START OF RUN Mitchelton State High School
ON LOAD STUDENTS AS REQUIRED 8.20 BT 26 opposite Mitchelton State High School
7.40 Depart Bunya Riverside layover point
Continue as Bunya Road END OF RUN
(L) Blue Hills Drive Empty to Depot - Fuel & Tidy Vehicle
(L) Carson Drive
(R) Bergin Creek Road
(R) Blue Hills Drive
(R) Bunya Road
7.48 (R) Linkwood Drive to 1st roundabout bus shelter
Return as Linkwood Drive to Bunya Road
(R) Bunya Road
(R) Woodhill Road
7.50 No 3. Woodhill Road

ON LOAD ALL WAITING STUDENTS

Continue as Hutton Road

Hutton Rd at Yalamba Ct

Continue as Hutton Road

Hutton Road near Yingally Drive

(L) Plucks Road

(R) Park Road

(L) Patricks Road

(R) Ferny Way

8.00

Ferny Hills State School

Ferny Hills State School

CONNECT WITH SCHOOL BUS 59
STUDENTS TRANSFER BETWEEN BUSES

Continue as Ferny Way

(R) Samford Road

(R) England Road



https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=179ozcrtPUsadjsVyZzaQ1Si_axY&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=179ozcrtPUsadjsVyZzaQ1Si_axY&usp=sharing

SCHOOL BUS NO 58

Wednesday, 11 June 2025

Click for map

ALL STUDENTS: Must use their Smartcard to tap on and tap off
Forgotten Smartcard? Use Smartcard Search Function to manually board registered student s

ALL UNREGISTERED STUDENTS: Collect Exact Fares Only: Primary School - $3.50 | High School - $5.00
No Fare / Not Exact Fare? Complete a Student Registration Form and DO NOT accept incorrect fare

HAND ALL COMPLETED REGISTRATION FORMS & EXACT CASH FARES IN TO OPS AFTER YOUR SHIFT

ALWAYS ALLOW STUDENT TO BOARD

Time

PM

Time

PM

14.35

Clock on - Desto School Bus 58

Empty to Tramway Street layover point

14.50

Empty to Mitchelton State High School

(L) Bunya Road

(L) Pickering Street

(R) Woodhill Road

15.05

(R) Samford Road

Mitchelton State High School

Depart BT Melrick 25 - Mitchelton State High School

Continue as Hutton Road

(L) Plucks Road

(R) Park Road

Continue as Samford Road

(L) Patricks Road

15.08

(R) Dawson Parade

St Williams School - Load Zone OPPOSITE school)

(R) Ferny Way

(L) Samford Road

(R) Tramway Street

15.10

Continue as Dawson Parade
Grovely State School
Grovely State School (BT Grovely School)

Tramway Street layover point
WAIT TO BE CALLED INTO FERNY GROVE STATION
BY SCHOOL BUS 75

Continue as Dawson Parade

(R) Arbor Street

(L) Patricks Road

(L) Samford Road

15.15

(L) Ferny Way

Ferny Hills State School - Bus Zone at BOTTOM gate

Ferny Hills State School - Ferny Grove Station bus interchange

(L) Ferny Way lights to Ferny Grove Station

ON LOAD STUDENTS FROM SCHOOL BUS 10

Continue as Ferny Way

ON LOAD STUDENTS FROM SCHOOL BUS 12

(R) Samford Road

ON LOAD STUDENTS FROM SCHOOL BUS 79

(R) England Road

ON LOAD STUDENTS FROM THE 16.12 TRAIN

15.20

Continue (R) as Patricks Road
Patricks Road State School
Patricks Road State School

16.15

DO NOT DEPART UNTIL ALL CONNECTIONS ARE MADE
Depart Ferny Grove Station bus interchange

(L) Arbor Street

Continue as Patricks Road

(L) Samford Road

(L) Caesar Road

(R) England Road

SET DOWN AS REQUIRED

Continue as Patricks Road

(L) Hutton Road

EXPRESS TO WOODHILL ROAD - RED POST BOX

BT Yingally Drive

(L) Caesar Road

Continue as Hutton Road

(L) Hutton Road

45 Hutton Rd (opposite Yalamba Ct)

Continue as Woodhill Road

Continue as Woodhill Road

COMMENCE SET DOWNS AT RED POST BOX

(L) Bunya Road

(L) Bunya Road

(L) Linkwood Drive to 1st roundabout bus shelter

(L) Blue Hills Drive

Return as Linkwood Drive to Bunya Road

(L) Carson Drive

(L) Bunya Road

(R) Bergin Creek Road

(L) Blue Hills Road

(R) Blue Hills Drive

(L) Carson Drive

(L) Bunya Road

(R) Bergin Creek Road (R) Allen Road
(R) Blue Hills Drive (L) Breen Road
(L) Bunya Road (L) Allen Road
(R) Allen Road (L) Weston Drive
(L) Breen Road (L) Allen Road

(L) Allen Road

(R) Dugandan Road

(L) Weston Drive

(L) Bunya Road

(L) Allen Road

END OF RUN

(R) Dugandan Road

Empty to Depot - Fuel & Tidy Vehicle



https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1-JtokuO8jYG65RN8LV461W8eEYo&usp=sharing
https://www.google.com/maps/d/edit?mid=1-JtokuO8jYG65RN8LV461W8eEYo&usp=sharing

